
 

 

 
 
Dear Exhibitors, 

On behalf of the American Osteopathic Association, we extend our gratitude to you for choosing to 
be part of   OMED 2018 in San Diego, CA.  The entire AOA family and Conventus Media values the 
relationship with you and continues to look for ways to enhance OMED to better serve you. 

We have selected the theme for OMED 2018 “Come Together”   As you plan your time in San Diego, 
think about why you are here as you interact with the osteopathic physicians, their staff and families.  
 
Exciting Happenings for 2018 include: 

• OMED Central, the “HUB” of the exhibit floor where attendees will meet and gather. 
o TED Talks and Exhibitor Forums, Student and Resident Mentoring and 

Education, Charging and Relaxing Stations and Wellness Area  
• Opening Reception will take place in the exhibit hall on Saturday immediately 

following the Opening General Session at 6:15 p.m. and will remain open until 7:30 
p.m. 

• Exhibitor Updates will be sent once a month. 
 

As you review this service manual, you may have questions. Please feel free to contact the 
AOA or Conventus Media team who are ready to assist you in planning a successful presence 
at OMED18 this October in San Diego, CA. We look forward to working with you! 
 

 
Conventus Media Team Contacts: 
Christine O’Connell, Customer Service    Janice Hurlbert, Product Theaters  
Cell: 978-239-1153         Cell: 978-578-8843    
coconnell@conventusmedia.com                  jhurlbert@conventusmedia.com 
     
Patricia Swift, Operations and Logistics    Lisa Koch, Sales    
Cell: 703-581-9602      Cell: 617-285-2320 
pswift@conventusmedia.com     lkoch@conventusmedia.com  
 
AOA Team Contacts: 
Laura Jelinek, AVP Meetings     Dawn Amaskane, Director Meetings 
Cell: 312-952-0482      Cell: 708-254-6883    
ljelinek@osteopathic.org     damaskane@osteopathic.org  
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